Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base
Schedule of Accumulated Amortization of CIAC By Classification

Beginning and End of Year Average- Water and Wastewater
Schedule of Annual AFUDC Rates Used
Schedule of Water and Wastewater Advances For Construction

Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base
Schedule of Working Capital Allowance Calculation
Comparative Balance Sheet - Assets
Comparative Balance Sheet- Equity Capital & Liabilities

SCH. NO.

A-1
A-2
A-3

A-4

A-5

A-6
A-7

A-8

A-9

A-10

A-11

A-12

A-13

A-14
A-15

A-16
A-17
A-18
A-19

1 of 93

•

•

•

Schedule of Water Rate Base

Company: Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Docket No.: 130025-WU
Schedule Year Ended: 12/31112
Interim [ ) Final [X)
Historical [X) Projected [ )

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: A-1
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Larry P. King, Treasurer

Explanation: Provide the calculation of average rate base for the test year, showing all adjustments. All
non-used and useful items should be reported as Plant Held For Future Use.

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Balance Adjusted

Line Per Utility Utility
No. Description Books Adjustments Balance

Utility Plant in Service 2,850,500 184,553 (C) 3,035,053

2 Utility Land & Land Rights 1,000 0 1,000

3 Less: Non-Used & Useful Plant 0 -68,210 (A) -68,210

4 Construction Work in Progress 0 0 0

5 Less: Accumulated Depreciation -1,524,926 67,503 (E) -1,457,423

6 Less: CIAC -1,705,428 -861 (D) -1,706,289

7 Accumulated Amortization of CIAC 960,904 -26,064 (F) 934,840

8 Acquisition Adjustments 0 0 0

9 Accum. Amort. of Acq. Adjustments 0 0 0

10 Advances For Construction -142,254 1,540 (G) -140,714

11 Working Capital Allowance 0 67,622 (B) 67,622
---------- ----------- ---------------

12 Total Rate Base 439,796 226,081 665,877
-----------

=========== =========== -----------

(5)

Supporting
Schedule(s)

A-5

Vol. IV, W/P8

A-7

A-9

A-11; A-12

A-14

A-16

A-17

2 of93

•

•

•

Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base

Company: Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Docket No.: 130025-WU
Schedule Year Ended: 12/31/12
Interim [ I Final [ I
Historical [ 1 Projected [ I

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: A-2
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Larry P. King, Treasurer

Explanation: Provide the calculation of average rate base for the test year, showing all adjustments. All
non-used and useful items should be reported as Plant Held For Future Use.

[…]

Detail of Operation & Maintenance Expenses by Month -Wastewater
Operation & Maintenance Expense Comparison -Water
Operation & Maintenance Expense Comparison - Wastewater
Contractual Services
Analysis of Rate Case Expense
Analysis of Major Maintenance Projects- Water & Wastewater
Allocation of Expenses
Net Depreciation Expense - Water
Net Depreciation Expense - Wastewater
Taxes Other Than Income

SCH. NO.

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10

B-11

B-12

B-13

B-14

B-15

21 of 93

•

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income

Company: Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Schedule Year Ended: 12/31/12
Interim [ ]  Final [X]
Historic [X] or Projected [ ]

•

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: B-1
Page 1 of 1
Docket No.: 130025-WU
Preparer: Larry P. King, Treasurer

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount
other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Balance Utility Utility Requested Requested

Line Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual
No. Description Books Adjustments Test Year Adjustment Revenues

OPERATING REVENUES 634,468 634,468 142,678 (A) 777,146
------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- -------------------

2 Operation & Maintenance 521,408 19,564 (D) 540,972 540,972

3 Depreciation, net of CIAC Amort. 48,676 15,542 (E) 64,218 64,218

4 Amortization 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 77,052 -3,587 (F) 73,465 6,421 (B) 79,886

6 Provision for Income Taxes 0 0 34,646 (C) 34,646
------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- -------------------

7 OPERATING EXPENSES 647,136 31,519 678,655 41,066 719,722
---------- -------------- ------------ ------------ --------------

8 NET OPERATING INCOME -12,668 -31,519 -44,187 101,611 57,424
-----------

=========== =========== ===========
-----------

----------- -----------

9 RATE BASE 439,796 665,877 665,877
-----------

===========
-----------

----------- -----------

10 RATE OF RETURN -2.88% -6.64% 8.62%
-----------

=========== =========== -----------

•

(7)
Supporting

Schedule(s)

B-4; E-2
Vol. IV, W/P 1

B-5

B-13

B-15

C-1

Vol. IV, W/P 1

A-1

D-1

22 of 93

•

Schedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income

Company: Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Schedule Year Ended: 12/31/12
Interim [ ]  Final [X]
Historic [X] or Projected [ ]

•

Florida Public Service Commission